City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002208

LIC-1001765

LIC-1002215

LIC-1002214

LIC-1002354

LIC-1002235

LIC-1002204

LIC-1002233
LIC-1002234

LIC-1002240

LIC-1002226

LIC-1002364

LIC-1002356

LIC-1002291

LIC-1002309

Detney Corporation
Professional Detailing

GCP: Global Clinical
Professionals

MARION HEART
CENTER PA : Ram
Vasudevan

MARION HEART
CENTER PA : Sajid
Khan

Oopalicious #1 Stop
Shop, LLC

POWER ELECTRICAL
SERVICES, INC

Roberts Funeral Home :

Dianne Conner
The Fade Station

The Fade Station :
Rafael Vega

Zed+Zed+Eye Design
iServ, LLC

Jaca's Hair Studio
Mane Styles : Woerner,
Lois

DialAmerica

Cloak and Dagger Hair
Company

1720 NW 4TH AVE UNIT 11/2/2020

201
1120 SE 18th Place

1040 SW 2nd Ave

1040 SW 2nd Ave

3711 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD B169

116 S Magnolia Ave
SUITE 3 #B

2739 SE Maricamp Rd

1007 NE 14th St
1007 NE 14th St

1107 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD STE 2

2605 SW 33rd Street
101/103/104/105

11/2/2020

11/2/2020

11/2/2020

11/2/2020

11/2/2020

11/2/2020

11/2/2020
11/2/2020

11/2/2020

11/2/2020

2606 SW 19TH AVENUE 11/3/2020

RD UNIT 200/18
3602 NE 8th PI Suite G

11/3/2020

3300 SW 34th Ave Unit# 11/4/2020

148

3375 E Silver Springs
Blvd #101

11/6/2020

General Business

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

AUTO DETAILING

MEDICAL OFFICE

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

Professionals

General Business
Personal Services

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

FUNERAL MORTICIAN Active

SALON
BARBERS

Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
COSMETOLOGIST
COSMETOLOGIST
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

SALON

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




